SPM Probes Guide
                                          2012
B
A
Hydra-All
 Table of Contents
Applied NanoStructures, Inc. 2012 Page 2
S

Width (µm) 10 10
Thickness (µm) 1.0 1.0
Tip ROC ( nm ) 30 30
Ultra-High Frequency Probes
S
pe
ed
 S
ca
n
P
ro
be
s
UHF-1250 UHFA-1250 Tips
UHF-1250-10 UHFA-1250-10 10
UHF-1250-20  UHFA-1250-20  20
UHF-1250-50  UHFA-1250-50  50
UHF-1250-200  UHFA-1250-200  200
UHF-1250-W UHFA-1250-W 410+
Ordering Information
Material:  Si
Shape:   Rectangular

 Probe Model:  ACCESS-NC
ACCESS-NC Probes are sharp silicon probes designed to allow a direct optical
view of the AFM tip when imaging. ACCESS-NC is designed for tapping/non-
contact mode.
Cantilever Parameter Nominal Value
Spring Constant (N/m) 45
Frequency (kHz) 300
Length (µm) 160
Width (µm) 54
Thickness (µm) 5
ROC (nm) <10
Tip Side Coating None
Reflex Side Coating None
Tapping Mode�v Tip View Probes
ACTA Probes
ACCESS-NC-10 10
ACCESS-NC-20  20
ACCESS-NC-50  50
ACCESS-NC-200  200
ACCESS-NC-W 410+
Ordering Information
Tip Specifications
Material : Silicon

 Probe Model:  ACCESS-FM
ACCESS-FM Probes are sharp silicon probes designed to allow a direct optical
view of the AFM tip when imaging. ACCESS-FM are ideal for Force Modulation
Mode.
Cantilever Parameter Nominal Value
Spring Constant (N/m) 3.8
Frequency (kHz) 60
Length (µm) 245
Width (µm) 52
Thickness (µm) 3
ROC (nm) <10
Tip Side Coating None
Reflex Side Coating None
 Force Modulation�v Tip View Probes
ACTA Probes
ACCESS-FM-10 10
ACCESS-FM-20  20
ACCESS-FM-50  50
ACCESS-FM-200  200
ACCESS-FM-W 410+
Ordering Information
Tip Specifications
Material : Silicon

www.appnano.com | Tel: 408-567-0115 | sales@appnano.com Page 15
 Conductive ACCESS Probes
   Conductive ACCESS Probes are silicon probes with conductive coatings (PtIr
and Gold) designed to allow a direct optical view of the AFM tip when imag-
ing. ACCESS-EFM is coated with PtIr, ACCESS-FM-GG is coated with gold.  Both
probes are ideal for Electrical Force Microscopy.
Cantilever Parameter Nominal Value
Spring Constant (N/m) 3.8
Frequency (kHz) 60
Length (µm) 245
Width (µm) 52
Thickness (µm) 3
ROC (nm) 30
Conductive�v Tip View Probes
Pt-Ir Coated Probes  Gold Coated
ACCESS-EFM-10 10 ACCESS-FM-GG-10
ACCESS-EFM-20  20 ACCESS-FM-GG-20
ACCESS-EFM-50  50 ACCESS-FM-GG-50
ACCESS-EFM-200  200 ACCESS-FM-GG-200
ACCESS-EFM-W 410+ ACCESS-FM-GG-W
Ordering Codes
Tip Specifications
Material : Silicon

 Doped Diamond (DD) Probes offers a unique combination of hardness and
conducting tip. The tip side of these probes is coated with polycrystalline dia-
mond. The diamond film is doped with boron to make it highly conducting.
Shape:  Pyramidal
Height (µm):   14-16
Aspect Ratio: 1.5-3.0
ROC* (nm):  100-300
Coating:         100nm Doped Diamond
*Nominal specification
Tip Specifications
Material:  Si
Shape:   Rectangular
Reflex Coating:  Al
Cantilever Specifications
NC FM EFM Probes
DD-ACTA-10 DD-FORTA-10 DD-SICONA-10 10
DD-ACTA-20  DD-FORTA-20 DD-SICONA-20 20
DD-ACTA-50  DD-FORTA-50 DD-SICONA-50 50
DD-ACTA-200  DD-FORTA-200 DD-SICONA-200 200
DD-ACTA-W DD-FORTA-W DD-SICONA-W 410 +
Ordering Information
Durable Conductive Probes
www.appnano.com | Tel: 408-567-0115 | sales@appnano.com Page 23

Example:  (i) Part number to order 10 Force Modulation EFM Probes is:
ANSCM-PT-10
(ii) Part number to order 50 contact mode EFM probes:  ANSCM-PC-50
Conductive (PtIr) Coated Probes
Applied NanoStructures, Inc. 2012 Page 24
 Probe Model:  MAGT Series
Parameter
Value
Nominal
Spring Constant (N/m) 3
Frequency (kHz) 60
Length (µm) 225
Width (µm) 30
Thickness (µm) 3.0
High Moment Probes  Low Moment Regular
MAGT-HM-10 10 MAGT-LM-10 MAGT-10
MAGT-HM-20 20 MAGT-LM-20 MAGT-20
MAGT-HM-50 50 MAGT-LM-50 MAGT-50
MAGT-HM-200 200 MAGT-LM-200 MAGT-200
MAGT-HM-W 410+ MAGT-LM-W MAGT-W
Ordering Information
MAGT Series Probes are for MFM applications.  MAGT probes have a medium
coercivity and medium moment, MAGT-LM probes have low moment and

used for tapping mode and contact mode in air/fluid medium.
Material: Silicon
Shape:  Tetrahedral
Height (µm):   4-6
ROC (nm):  <10*
Coating:  None, G
* Probes with larger tip radius are available
upon request.
Tip Specifications
Material:  Low Stress Silicon Nitride
Shape:   Rectangular
Options:  No Coating, G, GG, TL
Cantilever Specifications
Ordering Information
Example Part Number No. of Probes
HYDRA2R-50N-10 10
HYDRA2R-50N-20 20
HYDRA2R-50N-50 50
For inquiries regarding larger quantities,
please contact our sales group.
N
itr

tact mode in air/liquid and for force-distance mode.
Material: Silicon
Shape:  Tetrahedral
Height (µm):   4-6
ROC (nm):  <10*
Coating:  None, G
* Probes with larger tip radius are available
upon request.
Tip Specifications
Material:  Low Stress Silicon Nitride
Shape:   V-Shaped
Options:  No Coating, G, GG, TL
Cantilever Specifications
Ordering Information
Example Part Number No. of Probes
HYDRA6V-100N-10 10
HYDRA6V-100N-20 20
HYDRA6V-100N-50 50
For inquiries regarding larger quantities,
please contact our sales group.
N
itr

Application Probe Model Description
Cantilever
Length (µm)
Spring Constant
(N/m)
Resonance Fre-
quency (kHz)
Options
High
Resolution
Imaging
ACT-SS Tapping Mode, Super Sharp Probe 125 40 300 A, G
FORT-SS Force Modulation, Super Sharp Probe 225 3 60 A, G
SICON-SS Contact Mode, Super Sharp Probe 450 0.2 12 A, G
Ultra-High
Frequency UHF-1250 Ultra-High Frequency Probes 25 12 1250 A
Plateau
Probes
ACT-PTU High Frequency Plateau Probes 125 40 300 N/A
FORT-PTU Medium Frequency Plateau Probes 225 3 60 N/A

FORT Force Modulation Mode Probe 225 3 60 A, TL
ACST Silicon Soft Tapping/Contact Mode Probe 150 7 150 A, G, TL
HYDRA6R-100N Silicon Nitride Probe, Rectangular Cantile-
ver
100 0.284 66 G, GG, TL
HYDRA6V-100N Silicon Nitride Probe, V-Shape, Narrow
Cantilever
100 0.292 66 G, GG, TL
HYDRA6V-100W Silicon Nitride Probe, V- Shape, Wide Canti-
lever
100 0.405 67 G, GG, TL
Contact
Mode
SICON Silicon Contact Mode Probe 450 0.2 12 A, G, TL
SHOCON Short Cantilever Contact Mode Probe 225 0.10 28 A, G, TL
HYDRA6R-200N Silicon Nitride, Rectangular Cantilever 200 0.035 17 G, GG, TL
HYDRA6V-200N Silicon Nitride, V- Shape, Narrow Cantilever 200 0.045 17 G, GG, TL
HYDRA6V-200W Silicon Nitride, V-Shape, Wide Cantilever 200 0.081 17 G, GG, TL
Force Curve
Liquid
HYDRA2R-100N Nitride Probe, Rectangular Cantilever 100 0.011 21 G, GG, TL
HYDRA2R-50N Nitride Probe, Rectangular Cantilever 50 0.084 77 G, GG, TL
Option Definitions: A = Aluminum Reflex Coating; C = Custom Tilt Compensation & Spike Length; G = Gold Reflex Coating; GG = Gold
Reflex & Tip Coating; SS = Super Sharp; TL = Tipless
See inside cover for additional probes.